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LRSA IDPA 2-14-15 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 94.04 33. Lee Ovaert 20 SSP - MA USA A53644

2 105.23 49. Burke Lott 13 SSP - UN USA A826580

3 134.34 50. Jonathan Smith 11 SSP - UN USA

4 143.35 25. Josiah Wuerffel 21 SSP MI UN USA

5 144.20 3. Daniel Berger 21 SSP MIR LER MM USA A821480

6 148.73 12. Len Weld 27 SSP SS MM USA A416425

7 155.45 31. Charles Millican 21 SSP S MIR MM USA A34907

8 161.33 22. Joshua Pitcher 13 SSP MI MM USA A653560

9 164.78 13. Philip Irwin 19 SSP - MM USA A54192

10 171.94 15. Derek Dusenbery 32 SSP MI UN USA A251861

11 172.73 21. Craig Cardella 31 SSP - MM USA A342448

12 172.73 27. David Sabal 32 SSP S MIR UN USA A692380

13 174.93 36. Roy Baker 39 SSP - UN USA

14 183.71 45. Robert Setters 18 SSP - UN USA

15 183.87 8. Doug Longshore 34 SSP S MM USA A49027

16 187.38 34. Joseph Matthews 13 SSP - MM USA A324659

17 212.20 24. George Masciarelli 14 SSP - UN USA A504769

18 214.41 10. Sheila Allen 46 SSP L NV USA A57231

19 220.58 20. Joe Belson 13 SSP - NV USA A960497

20 228.43 9. Arthur Allen 57 SSP - MM USA A57230

21 228.90 28. Donald DiStefano 21 SSP SS UN USA A116593

22 229.93 43. Andrew May 28 SSP - UN USA

23 241.19 16. Wally Marin 51 SSP - NV USA A54087

24 249.28 46. Michael Massey 65 SSP LER UN USA

25 256.05 29. Jeremiah Pitts 34 SSP - UN USA

26 289.82 39. Zach Vega 94 SSP MI LE UN USA

27 313.01 40. Ruth Masciarelli 33 SSP L UN USA

28 317.00 37. Shirlene Baker 119 SSP L UN USA

29 360.87 48. Brittany Holsapple 108 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-14-15 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 119.85 1. Lee Turner 7 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 130.71 14. Joseph Salazar 17 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

3 156.60 26. Bryce Holsapple 42 ESP - MM USA A200693

4 197.14 47. Joel Hurley 31 ESP LE MM USA A782664

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-14-15 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 157.40 38. Corey Adcock 43 CDP MI MM USA A56425

2 187.34 51. Jason Reichert 13 CDP - UN USA

3 190.35 42. Gregory Thornton 32 CDP MI UN USA A368170

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-14-15 - Results

STOCK SERVICE REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 120.64 23. Allen Davis 14 SSR S LE EX USA A40326

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-14-15 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 144.20 3. Daniel Berger 21 SSP MIR LER MM USA A821480

2 249.28 46. Michael Massey 65 SSP LER UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-14-15 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 143.35 25. Josiah Wuerffel 21 SSP MI UN USA

2 157.40 38. Corey Adcock 43 CDP MI MM USA A56425

3 161.33 22. Joshua Pitcher 13 SSP MI MM USA A653560

4 171.94 15. Derek Dusenbery 32 SSP MI UN USA A251861

5 190.35 42. Gregory Thornton 32 CDP MI UN USA A368170

6 289.82 39. Zach Vega 94 SSP MI LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-14-15 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 214.41 10. Sheila Allen 46 SSP L NV USA A57231

2 313.01 40. Ruth Masciarelli 33 SSP L UN USA

3 317.00 37. Shirlene Baker 119 SSP L UN USA

4 360.87 48. Brittany Holsapple 108 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-22 05:18

LRSA IDPA 2-14-15 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 120.64 23. Allen Davis 14 SSR S LE EX USA A40326

2 197.14 47. Joel Hurley 31 ESP LE MM USA A782664

3 289.82 39. Zach Vega 94 SSP MI LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-14-15 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 119.85 1. Lee Turner 7 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 120.64 23. Allen Davis 14 SSR S LE EX USA A40326

3 155.45 31. Charles Millican 21 SSP S MIR MM USA A34907

4 172.73 27. David Sabal 32 SSP S MIR UN USA A692380

5 183.87 8. Doug Longshore 34 SSP S MM USA A49027

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-14-15 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 148.73 12. Len Weld 27 SSP SS MM USA A416425

2 228.90 28. Donald DiStefano 21 SSP SS UN USA A116593

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 2-14-15 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 119.85 1. Lee Turner 7 ESP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 130.71 14. Joseph Salazar 17 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

3 144.20 3. Daniel Berger 21 SSP MIR LER MM USA A821480

4 155.45 31. Charles Millican 21 SSP S MIR MM USA A34907

5 172.73 27. David Sabal 32 SSP S MIR UN USA A692380

Disqualified (DQ)


